FORD S-MAX : 7458-HTW

N° Bastidor: WFOSXXGBWSDK75225 .
Fecha de Matriculacidn: 9/12/2013 Versién:
Kiomatrage iapacciin: 193840  Caballos fiscales:
Tipo de carrocaria: ™ i Pote KWs
Caje: MAN 6 VEL Color carrocaria
Transmission: Delantera Tipo de pintura
Carburante: Diesel Color interior
Encandido Motor Yes Uantas de verano
Baterfas en fi Yes Color del salpicadero
Vehiculo rodando Yes
Num puertas s
Num asientos Y
Ndm reposacabezas 7
Frame WFOSXXGBWSDK75225
Enroliment 7456-HTW

Date Registration 12/08/2013

1.6 TDCi 115cv OPF Trend
umen 115CV 5p

manual
(4]
as
Negro
Metilico
Gris Oscuro
Aluminiom
Gris Oscuro
MOTORCADE CARS SL
POLIGINO INDUSTRIAL
LOS PERALES
CAMINO DE COIN 66
MIJAS COSTA
MIJAS 29649
MALAGA

Kms 193,542
Gas Diesel
No. of Doors 5
Plazas
Color Metallic Black
BRIFSER - oo

Location

Inside Exterior

Interior finish - Aluminum Front fog lights

Air Conditioning - With air conditioning Tinted windows

Sport seats Front windows

Power windows Power windows

Upholstery - Fabric Rear windows

Leather steering wheel Automatic mirrors
Thermal mirrors

Entertainment
Motor & Technology

HQ Audio Equipment

Bluetooth interface ABS

CD reader - Air Bags

Radio Central lock

Stability control
Traction control
Power steering




Name : FLTDRO15 PRODUCCION Page No : 10f2

Date : 20-FEB-2018 09:22:15 Version : 1.0.0.0
Operator : PAMOJIO1 Maintenance Immﬁoq Seq No :
Reg No 7456-HTW Model Desc FORD S-MAX 1.6 TDCi 115¢cv DPF Trend monovolumen 115CV 5P Status  Awaiting Disposal
Colour manual
Negro Grafito (metalizado) - pa11
Maint Odo reading at Job Maintenance
Req Date time of job Description Reason Desc Cost Supplier Location Telephone
26-JUN-2014 21323 Rev. 20.000 kms FAceite FPolen MAINTENA 123.38 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051
(Ford) (Zaragoza)
17-OCT-2014 38716 2 CUB. TYRES 215.16 Tyre & Fleet S.L 08014 933663522
PIRELLI/215/60/16/99/H/CINTURATO
P7
11-NOV-2014 41981 Escobillas del.+tras. MAINTENA 66.62 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051
(Ford) (Zaragoza)
11-NOV-2014 41981 Rev. 40.000 kms FAceite FPolen MAINTENA 142.16 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051
(Ford) (Zaragoza)
17-APR-2015 60545 2 CUB. TYRES 202.42 Tyre & Fleet S.L 08014 933663522
PIRELLI/215/60/16/99/H/CINTURATO
P7 XL
05-MAY-2015 62400 Rev. 60.000 kms FAire FAceite FPolen MAINTENA 209.31 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051
Fcombus (Ford) (Zaragoza)
30-SEP-2015 82881 4 TUERCAS DE RUEDA MAINTENA 13.68 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051
(Ford) (Zaragoza)
30-SEP-2015 82881 Rev. 80.000 kms FAceite FPolen MAINTENA 145.31 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051
(Ford) (Zaragoza)
30-SEP-2015 82881 Pastillas traseras MAINTENA 90.50 Automéviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051
(Ford) (Zaragoza)
08-0OCT-2015 83961 2 CUB. TYRES 202.40 Tyre & Fleet S.L 08908 933663522
PIRELLI/215/60/16/99/H/CINTURATO
P7 XL
22-APR-2016 103432 Rev. 100.000 kms FAire FAceite MAINTENA 120.03 Pamplona Car S.L. (FORD) 31191 948290260
13-JUN-2016 111745 Compresor A/C MAINTENA 197.13 Pamplona Car S.L. (FORD) 31191 948290260
27-JUL-2016 119776 4 CUB. PIRELLI/215/60/16/99/H/XL TYRES 397.36 Tyre & Fleet S.L 08908 933663522
CINTURATO P7
30-AUG-2016 124792 Botonera Volante MAINTENA 127.67 Pamplona Car S.L. (FORD) 31191 948290260
30-AUG-2016 124792 Rev. 120.000 kms FAire FAceite MAINTENA 216.58 Pamplona Car S.L. (FORD) 31191 948290260
FPolen Fcombus
27-FEB-2017 146609 Escobillas Limpiaparabrisas MAINTENA 48.23 Automoéviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051
(Ford) (Zaragoza)
27-FEB-2017 146609 Rev. 140.000 kms FAceite FPolen MAINTENA 112.97 Automéviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051

(Ford) (Zaragoza)
27-FEB-2017 146609 Pastillas delanteras MAINTENA 89.00 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A. 50011 976300051
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Operator : PAMOJIO1

Reg No 7456-HTW

Maint
Req Date

11-APR-2017
20-JUL-2017
03-AUG-2017
04-DEC-2017
04-DEC-2017
04-DEC-2017
04-DEC-2017

04-DEC-2017

Model Desc FORD S-MAX 1.6 TDCi 115¢cv DPF Trend monovolumen 115CV 5P

Odo reading at
time of job

152856
168861
170826
190109
190109
190109
190109

190109

PRODUCCION

Maintenance History

manual

Job
Description

2 CUB. PIRELLI/215/60/16/99/H/XL
CINTURATO P7

Rev. 160.000 kms FAceite FPolen
3 Luz de Freno

LA-quido de Frenos

Pastillas traseras

Rev. 180.000 kms FAire FAceite
FPolen Fcombus

Bomba de Agua

Kit DistribuciA®n

Maintenance
Reason Desc

TYRES

MAINTENA

MAINTENA

MAINTENA

MAINTENA

MAINTENA

MAINTENA

MAINTENA

Cost

Status  Awaiting Disposal
Supplier
(Ford) (Zaragoza)

198.78 Tyre & Fleet S.L

137.24 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A.

(Ford) (Zaragoza)

10.78 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A.

(Ford) (Zaragoza)

8.31 Automéviles Sanchez, S.A.

(Ford) (Zaragoza)

91.75 Automdviles Sanchez, S.A.

(Ford) (Zaragoza)

168.03 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A.

(Ford) (Zaragoza)

75.00 Automoviles Sanchez, S.A.

(Ford) (Zaragoza)

247.60 Automoéviles Sanchez, S.A.

(Ford) (Zaragoza)

Location

08908

50011

50011

50011

50011

50011

50011

50011
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Telephone

933663522
976300051
976300051
976300051
976300051
976300051
976300051

976300051



